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Merrist Wood College - 14 January 2023 

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open 

Rider 

Davis, Katherine 

Leggat, Clare 

Collins, Jo 

Sanchez Johnson, Jason Eric 

West, Myles 

Collis, Ysella 

Phillips, Alice Sarah 

Owen, Lucy Jane 

Bullick, Charlotte 

Fitzpatrick, Jason 

Anderson, Sarah 

Fitzpatrick, Jason 

Sanchez Johnson, Jason Eric 

Groves, Abigail 

Pine, Emma 

Peacock, Georgie 

Groves, Abigail 

Russell, Ya-lin 

Sneddon, Jess 

Ditchburn, Hannah 

Davis, Katherine 

Webber, Hannah 

Annie Higgo 

Thompson, Emily 

Webber, Wendy 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 10:01:32 

Horse Section 

FUERTY REIGNING LADY BNOV 

KILFARRASY POLLY BNOV 

MOTOWN MOJO BNOV 

SUMMER GOLD W BNOV 

SKY OF DREAMS BNOV 

COOLEY GUINESS BNOV 

GRANTSTOWN CAVALIER LADY BNOV 

HEADBANGER BNOV 

COBRA CONFIDENTIAL BNOV 

CORNWELL 15 BNOV 

GUZMAN Z BNOV 

ARGENTINA DE KREISKER Z BNOV 

SS NORTH STAR BNOV 

CASSIUS Z II 90CM 

BAILE NA CROISE 90CM 

NSH NAKATTO 90CM 

TAAL 90CM 

XARAYMAX REGAL ILLUSION 90CM 

MORELLO III 90CM 

KLASH BLUES AND TWOS BNOV 

DOUBLE DECKER OS BNOV 

SILVER ECLIPSE BNOV 

MILLCROFT FINLEY BNOV 

ROQUE DONNE DU BIEN 90CM 

IOLITA H 90CM 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 10:01:32 

Results Prize 

0/42.72 0/38.17 40.00 

0/40.69 0/40.27 25.00 

0/50.40 0/40.82 20.00 

0/40.76 0/40.95 20.00 

0/43.59 0/43.46 

0/37.51 4(K)/39.59 

4(K)/43.30 0/42.89 

0/45.66 4(k)/46.48 

0/40.94 7(R:3)/60.62 

0/46.75 8(KK)/49.66 

4(K)/49.30 8(KK)/48.27 

12(KC:4)/59.23 0/56,92 

10(R:6)/6 1.40 4(K)/45.65 

0/45.70 0/38.89 40.00 

0/38.63 0/41.31 25.00 

0/42.05 0/51.02 

0/45.93 4(K)/37.15 

0/39.66 4(K)/42.89 

0/46.10 33(KR:25)/82.73 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)--.-- Elim-Ref 

29(RKK:17)/72.46 0/48.61 Tkt 

0/37.43 (RFR)/--.— Elim-FR 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

Pi 
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Entry 

47 

80 

34 

35 

12 

68 

63 

89 

84A 

28 
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54 
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29 

96 

90 
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95 

91 

87 

56 

65 

97 

21 

Merrist Wood College - 14 January 2023 

2 Joshua Jones UK Winter Discovery Championship Qualifier 

Entries For Round 1 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 12:28:57 

Rider 

Boxall, Mark 

Catterall, Finnlee 

Wooldridge, Tatjana 

West, Myles 

West, Myles 

Jones, Susannah Courtney 

Leggat, Clare 

West, Myles 

Heagren Bond, Elysia Katheryn 

Owen, Lucy Jane 

Lovely, Brandon 

Dawes, Jacqueline 

Collins, Jo 

Maher, Joseph 

Pine, Emma 

Catterall, Finnlee 

Hall, Jade Chloe 

Hooper, Alice 

Turnbull, Lauren 

White, Gayle 

Phillips, Alice Sarah 

Maher, Joseph 

Harris, Clare 

Lovely, Brandon 

Collis, Ysella 

Owen, Lucy Jane 

Owen, Lucy Jane 

Kirkpatrick, Harry 

Collis, Ysella 

Owen, Lucy Jane 

Bentley, Elizabeth 

Puddifoot, Timothy James 

Kirby, Summer 

Jack Stovell 

Annie Higgo 

Rowe, Emily 

Horse 

LADY PERINA 

QUALITY CRUISE CONTROL 

INNISLUSKY PADDY 

MIRABELLE EHF 

LUMIERE EHF 

SEA THE WORLD 

KILFARRASY POLLY 

SKY OF DREAMS 

REBORNE DE ROYAL HORSE 

FUERTY REIGNING LADY 

NAIROBI LITA SS 

KNOCKLUCAS ARTIST 

MOTOWN MOJO 

TANGLED AFFAIR 

BAILE NA CROISE 

GIN TONIC CT Z 

SNOWMAN III 

SUNDERS DARIO 

MISS RONADA 

DAKOTA XIll 

INGLENOOKS KRUNCHIE 

MAESTRO C 

CASTLE B GOOD 

NUTCRACKER SS 

CAPITAL T II 

|HI SWANVIEW ROMANIST 

DOUBLE DECKER OS 

CHABALITO 8 Z 

COOLEY GUINESS 

HEADBANGER 

INDIGO XI 

CHOCOMOUNT BT 

CAYMAN CONFIDENTIAL 

MHS CHICAGO 

MILLCROFT FINLEY 

DIAMO 

Results 

0/77.54 0/36.20 

0/78.36 0/37.84 

0/82.22 0/39.27 

0/76.55 0/39.54 

0/79.79 0/39.86 

0/83.19 0/41.24 

0/76.70 0/42.53 

0/80.99 0/43.38 

0/78,89 0/43.42 

0/78.19 4(K)/41.47 

0/82.35 4(K)/44.41 

0/70.55 8(KK)/37.81 

0/82.21 8(RK)/50.61 

0/79.70 (WD)/-.- WD 

4(K)/71.53 

4(K)I74.53 

4(K)76.71 

4(K)/77.83 

4(K)/79.30 

4(K)/80.56 

4(K)/80.84 

4(K)/82.10 

4(K)/83,30 

4(K)/83.34 

4(K)/86.95 

8(KK)/82.01 

12(RK:4)/90.19 

18(KR:10)/96.09 

27(R:23)/109.37 

31(KKRK:15)/101.10 

(RKR)/--.~ Elim-Ref 

0/85.11 HC 

19(R:15)/101.54 HC 

0/77.77 (WD)/~.-- WD Tkt 

4(K)/79.31 Tkt 

14(KR:6)/92.76 Tkt 

Prize 

40.00 

25.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

20.00 

P| 
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24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

 



Entry 

88 

103 

108 

46 

55 

49 

52 

79 

56 

54 

71 

94 

80 

94 

Rider 

Brise, Sophie 

Groves, Abigail 

Wilkins, Harry 

Finch, Freddie 

Govey, Lucy 

Catterall, Finnlee 

Turnbull, Lauren 

Phillips, Alice Sarah 

Turnbull, Lauren 

Jones, Susannah Courtney 

Lynch, Leah 

Holder, Georgia 

Puddifoot, Timothy James 

Maher, Joseph 

Hall, Jade Chloe 

White, Gayle 

Witts, Lucy 

Wooldridge, Tatjana 

Witts, Lucy 

Merrist Wood College - 14 January 2023 

3 Senior 1.05m Open 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 13:35:20 

Horse 

QUENTINO D 

CASSIUS Z II 

FERRO OPAAL 

DERG FASCINATION 

FAFA DE MONTARLOT 

GINTONIC CT Z 

MOMENTO | 

INGLENOOKS KRUNCHIE 

MISS RONADA 

SEATHE WORLD 

MIDNIGHT TIME 

COOLEY CONVINCED 

CHOCOMOUNT BT 

MAESTRO C 

INDY VAN DE MOEREN 

DAKOTA XIll 

ROSSA FIFTEEN 

INNISLUSKY PADDY 

ROSSA FIFTEEN 

Results 

0/37.71 0/37.60 

0/42.13 0/39.04 

0/37.06 0/39.52 

0/3924 0/39.81 

0/37.83 0/42.62 

0/38.07 0/43.09 

0/40.46 0/43.50 

0/47.48 0/43.59 

0/42.51 0147.14 

0/47.49 0/48.68 

0/35.23 4(K)/36.41 

0/35.15 4(K)/39,11 

4(K)/43.06 0/46.57 

4(K)/46.00 0/52.88 

4(K)/39.09 4(R)/59.38 

4(K)/42.44 8(KK)/51.06 

(RR)/--.~ Elim-Ref 

(KKT)/--.- Ret. 

12(KKK)/39.56 0/48.05 HC 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 13:35:20 

Prize 

40.00 

30.00 

25.00 

20.00 

o
o



Entry 

79 

88 

93 

77 

92 

108 

64 

99 

78 

60 

36 

37 

43 

73 

70 

94 

105 

24 

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open 

Rider 

Lynch, Leah 

Brise, Sophie 

White, Peter 

White, Peter 

Maksud, Gaspard Renaud 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Welch, Henry 

Chabert, Kirsty 

Wilkins, Harry 

Govey, Lucy 

Verdina, Beatrice 

Maksud, Gaspard Renaud 

Webber, Hannah 

Holder, Georgia 

Dawes, Jacqueline 

Appleby, Carys 

Appleby, Carys 

Finch, Freddie 

Mclay, Ellie 

White, Gayle 

Hayes, Rachel 

Ketley, Jasmine 

Hall, Jade Chloe 

Kirkpatrick, Harry 

Edridge, Leanne 

Witts, Lucy 

Rhiannon Hutchings 

Kindell, Josh 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 15:15:03 

Horse 

MIDNIGHT TIME 

QUENTINO D 

OLYMPIC I 

GOLDLAND 

BALLYPATRICK TIBERIUS 

OPPOSITION APHRODITE 

ADONIS V 

OPPOSITION LOIRE 

EQUUS JOYRIDE 

FAFA DE MONTARLOT 

ZAMBA P 

BALLYPATRICK ZAMBRA 

KRISTALANDA II 

COOLEY CONVINCED 

KNOCKLUCAS ARTIST 

SAVANNAHS CHACOA 

PEANUT HH 

DERG FASCINATION 

QUALITY GUY II 

STREAMSIDE JAGER BOMB 

HIGH SPIRIT | 

URGO DAREDIS 

SNOWMAN III 

CHABALITO BZ 

DIARADOS CHANCE 

ROSSA FIFTEEN 

FOREST OF WINDSOR 

DINANDOLIN Z 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 15:15:03 

Section 

1.10M 

N 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

1.10M 

Merrist Wood College - 14 January 2023 

Results 

0/51.27 0/38.85 

0/44,83 0/39.92 

0/51.21 0/41.98 

0/53.93 0/42.52 

0/50.63 0/44.87 

0/44.73 0/45.09 

0/53,36 0/45.48 

0/54,73 0/45.67 

0/48.48 0/46.24 

0/50.03 0/47.09 

0/58.02 0/51.30 

0/45.56 4(K)/40.80 

0/51.33 4(K)/42.33 

4(K)/42.66 0/42.54 

0/49.77 4(K)/46.20 

4(K)/57.08 0/50.88 

4(K)/53.58 0151.64 

4(K)/54.66 0/53.46 

0/45.45 4(R)/57.46 

4(K)/52.23 4(K)/47.47 

4(K)/56.19 4(K)/56.09 

4(K)/54.30 8(KK)/44.08 

0/48.81 12(KKK)/45.24 

8(KK)/50.73 4(K)/46.71 

19(R:15)/74.08 0/56.49 

4(K)/57.40 0/48.10 HC 

4(K)/55.59 37(RK:29)/88.58 Tkt 

0/53.26 0/48.26 Tkt 

Prize 

100.00 

60.00 

50.00 

40.00 

30.00 

25.00 

Pl 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25



Entry 

85 

58 

86 

57 

62 

59 

50 

51 

106 

100 

70 

107 

104 

64 

78 

43 

(5a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (5b) Senior 1.20m Open 

Rider 

Yule, Pollyanna 

Wisnia, Elias Reuben 

Yule, Imogen 

Wisnia, Aaron 

Waterman, Alicia 

Wisnia, Elias Reuben 

Edridge, Leanne 

White, Peter 

Welch, Henry 

Wilkins, Harry 

Wilkins, Harry 

Maher, Joseph 

Turnbull, Lauren 

White, Peter 

Ketley, Jasmine 

Maksud, Gaspard Renaud 

Hayes, Rachel 

Ure, Rebecca 

Wildish, Mark 

Verdina, Beatrice 

Webber, Hannah 

Mclay, Ellie 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 16:28:33 

Horse 

JARGOON 

CASTLE B QUICK 

BLONDE AMBITION IV 

BOB CLOVER 

COLTON BANDIT 

CERANO VAN DE DIJKHOEVE Z 

DIARADOS CHANCE 

PK QUANTUM 

ADONIS V 

HALINA SW 

EQUUS JOYRIDE 

LAST NAME 

IANAMORKA 

OLYMPIC | 

URGO DAREDIS 

BALLYPATRICK TIBERIUS 

HIGH SPIRIT | 

EMIRATE BOY 

KARIM EBH 

ZAMBA P 

KRISTALANDA II 

QUALITY GUY II 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 16:28:33 

Section 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

1.20M 

Merrist Wood College - 14 January 2023 

Results 

0/40.97 0/40.16 

0/39.11 0/41.08 

0/39.90 0/43.47 

0/42.91 0/46.53 

0/38.16 0/47.27 

0/40.36 0/47.81 

0/44.48 0/49.00 

0/40.65 0/49.43 

0/40.26 0/50.38 

0/35.56 4(K)/37.47 

0/38.90 4(K)/43.14 

4(K)/40.62 0/45.80 

0/41.08 4(K)/46.23 

0/38.04 4(K)/47.41 

0/40.53 4(K)/48.83 

0/38,71 4(K)/53.57 

0/42.47 8(KK)/47.70 

8(KK)/44.10 4(K)/53.19 

24(R:20)/64.28 0/51.54 

4(K)/44.17 33(R:29)/87.81 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

Prize 

100.00 

60.00 

50.00 

40.00 

30.00 

PI 

 



Entry 

81 

104 

57 

67 

25 

85 

86 

Rider 

Uden, Charlotte 

Wildish, Mark 

Wisnia, Aaron 

Rawson-smith, Harriet 

Kindell, Josh 

Yule, Pollyanna 

Yule, Imogen 

Merrist Wood College - 14 January 2023 

6 National 1.30m Open 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 16:55:54 

Horse Results Prize PI 

TIAZ 0/38.83 0/40.11 120.00 1 

KARIM EBH 0/37.16 0/46.06 80.00 2 

BOB CLOVER 0/40.79 0/46.80 3 

NPS GUCCI 0/40.90 0/50.98 4 

ILLYNOIS II 0/36.46 4(K)/38.17 5 

JARGOON 0/38.63 4(K)/44.25 6 

BLONDE AMBITION IV 0/38.70 4(K)/47.70 7 

Printed by Harriet Lyons at 14/01/2023 16:55:54


